
CT to RI 5-day: Day 4 (55.4 mi / 2326 ft) Route #33505124

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.2

L 0.2 Exchange St 0.1
S 0.3 Kingstown Rd 0.5
L 0.8 TRO Kingstown Rd 0.3
R 1.2 Mumford Rd 0.3
L 1.4 William C. O’Neill Bike Path 0.5

BL 2.0 MacArthur Blvd 0.2
L 2.2 Kingstown Rd 0.0

QR 2.2 William C. O’Neill Bike Path 0.6
L 2.8 RI-1A S/Main St/US-1 Scenic S 1.4

BR 4.2 the ramp 0.1
S 4.3 Merge onto U.S. 1 S/Commodore

Perry Hwy/US-1 Scenic S
3.1

BL 7.4 US-1 Scenic 0.4
BR 7.8 Matunuck Beach Rd 1.4
R 9.2 Cards Pond Rd 1.2
R 10.4 Moonstone Beach Rd 0.4
L 10.8 Matunuck School House Rd 3.3
L 14.1 RI-1A S/Old Post Rd/US-1 Scenic

S
1.4

BL 15.5 US-1 Scenic 0.6
S 16.1 U.S. 1 S/Post Rd 5.5
L 21.6 RI-1A S/Shore Rd/US-1 Scenic S 5.1
R 26.7 US-1 Scenic S/Watch Hill Rd 1.5
L 28.1 TRO RI 1A 2.2
L 30.3 Broad St 0.7
L 31.0 BL TRO US 1 S. Broad St. 4.3
R 35.4 Flanders Rd 1.0

BL 36.3 Deans Mill Rd 0.6
L 37.0 Deans Mill Rd turns slightly left

and becomes Mistuxet Ave
0.2

BR 37.2 Jerry Browne Rd 1.6
R 38.8 CT-27 N 0.9

BR 39.6 Shewville Rd 2.5
L 42.2 TRO Shewville Rd 2.0
L 44.2 CT-214 W 0.1

QR 44.3 Shewville Rd 3.1
L 47.4 CT-2 E 5.0
S 52.3 Main St 0.5
S 52.9 Washington St 0.1

QL 53.0 West Side Blvd 0.3
S 53.2 W Main St 1.2

Go At On For
S 54.4 Salem Turnpike 0.9
R 55.3 Laura Blvd 0.2

55.4 End of route
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